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VBET League
2023/24 7th round, Match #55

Friday, 17.09.2023, 17:00, "Hirnyk", Kryvyi Rih. 23°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

2 : 1

«Veres» Rivne

33 Klishchuk Andrii
7 Poniedielnik Andrii
13 Beskorovainyi Danylo
5 Stetskov Tymur
55 Dibango
8 Bizimana Djihad
94 Zaderaka Maksym
23 Ilic Hrvoje
22 Vakulko Yurii
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro (C)
78 Kozhushko Oleh

Substitutes
30 Makhankov Volodymyr
1 Khoma Bohdan
2 Ryabov Vyacheslav
6 Prykhodko Klim
21 Kuzyk Denys
11 Tatarkov Mykyta
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav
27 Debelko Roman
99 Bliznichenko Viktor
18 Ustymenko Denys
15 Honcharuk Danylo
97 Jean Poe

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

44 Past Yevhen
3 Vovchenko Semen
5 Kurko Vasyl (C)
9 Shestakov Mykhailo
19 Khondak Danyil
23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
25 Sharai Stanislav
29 Kucherov Valerii
77 Sharai Vladyslav
89 Haiduchyk Mykola
95 Shevchenko Yevhenii

Substitutes
47 Kohut Bohdan
78 Korkodym Arsenii
2 Hahun Roman
6 Julio Cesar
14 Marusych Maksym
15 Kovaliuk Roman
20 Iago
88 Kukharuk Andrii
91 Svitiukha Denys

Coach
Lavrynenko Serhii

Referee:
Romaniuk Anastasia
Assistant 1:
Shlonchak Semen
Assistant 2:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kubriak Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

VAR Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
VAR Referee Assistant:
Korniiko Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
Delegate:
Derevianko Yaroslav
Security Officer:
Bazai Oleh
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VBET League, 2023/24, 7th round, Match #55
Friday, 17.09.2023, 17:00, "Hirnyk", Kryvyi Rih. 23°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih 2 : 1 «Veres» Rivne
13 Beskorovainyi Danylo 11'

34' 29 Kucherov Valerii

45+1' 29 Kucherov Valerii

62' 25 Sharai Stanislav
22 Vakulko Yurii

6 Prykhodko Klim 64'

78 Kozhushko Oleh
27 Debelko Roman 64'

66' 9 Shestakov Mykhailo
2 Hahun Roman

66' 25 Sharai Stanislav
20 Iago

66' 89 Haiduchyk Mykola
14 Marusych Maksym

8 Bizimana Djihad 72'

78' 19 Khondak Danyil
91 Svitiukha Denys

94 Zaderaka Maksym
21 Kuzyk Denys 82'

23 Ilic Hrvoje 85'

23 Ilic Hrvoje 85'

23 Ilic Hrvoje
11 Tatarkov Mykyta 87'

87' 29 Kucherov Valerii
88 Kukharuk Andrii

90+5' 3 Vovchenko Semen

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


